POLYAIR

THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS

Polyair Endurastar combines the surface protection properties of foam with the
cushioning and strength properties of reinforced bubble.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Class A surface protection of foam

Cushioning of both foam and bubble

Highly resistant to puncture, tearing or ripping

Economy of bubble with the strength of foam

Elimination of double wrapping, and bubble “ghosting”
on hot or highly reflective parts

High tensile strength of reinforced bubble
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Durability, allowing multiple reuse 1/16" or 1/8” FOAM
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AVAILABLE SIZES

FOAM
116"
116"

178"

1/8"

BUBBLE
3/16" 3rd Web
3/16" 3rd Web
3/16" 3rd Web

3/16" 3rd Web

WIDTH

48"

LENGTH
625'
625'

550

550

Automotive

Moving & Storage
Stone, Brick & Metal

Wood Furniture & Fixtures

Electronics

POLY
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For more info
visit polyair.com
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